

1 Page 3-lines 22 and 23 Delete entirely and renumber as
2 necessary.
3
4 Page 4-lines 1 and 2 Delete entirely.
5
6 Page 4-line 4 Delete "(vii)" and insert "(vi)".
7
8 Page 4-line 5 Delete "pre-kindergarten or a".
9
10 Page 4-line 11 Delete "(viii)" and insert "(vii)".
11
12 Page 4-lines 19 through 22 Delete entirely and insert "six
13 thousand dollars (\$6,000.00) per student."
14
15 Page 5-lines 1 through 15 Delete entirely.
16
17 Page 6-line 16 After "resident," delete balance of the line.
18
19 Page 6-line 17 Delete "qualifications, and subject to W.S.
20 21-2-903(a)," and insert "has not graduated
21 from high school or received a high school
22 equivalency certificate and is eligible to
23 attend public school in this state".
24
25 Page 6-line 19 Delete ":" and insert ".".
26
27 Page 6-line 21 through 23 Delete entirely.
28
29 Page 7-lines 2 through 5 Delete entirely.
30
31 Page 9-lines 21 and 22 Delete entirely and renumber as
32 necessary.
33
34 Page 10-line 1 Delete "(A)" and insert "(ii)".
35
36 Page 10-line 3 After "civics," insert "including studies of
37 the United States constitution and the
38 constitution of the state of Wyoming,".
39
40 Page 10-line 7 Delete "(B) Requires" and insert "(iii)
41 Provides"; after "student" insert "may".
42
43 Page 10-line 11 Delete "(C)" and insert "(iv)".
44

1 Page 10-line 15 Delete "subparagraph" and insert "paragraph".
2
3 Page 10-line 17 Delete "(I)" and insert "(A)".
4
5 Page 11-line 1 Delete "(II)" and insert "(B)".
6
7 Page 11-line 5 Delete "(III)" and insert "(C)".
8
9 Page 11-lines 9 through 17 Delete entirely.
10
11 Page 14-line 9 After "(e)" delete balance of the line.
12
13 Page 14-lines 10 through 12 Delete entirely.
14
15 Page 14-line 13 Delete the line through ".".
16
17 Page 14-line 20 Delete "under "W.S.". "
18
19 Page 14-line 21 Delete "21-2-904(a)(i)".
20
21 Page 16-line 10 Delete ", at minimum,".
22
23 Page 16-line 13 After "civics," insert "including studies of
24 the United States constitution and the
25 constitution of the state of Wyoming,".
26
27 Page 16-line 14 Delete "and for pre-kindergarten ensure ESA"
28 and insert ";".
29
30 Page 16-lines 15 and 16 Delete entirely.
31
32 Page 17-line 7 After "(iv)" delete balance of line.
33
34 Page 17-line 8 Delete "21-2-904(a)(i),".
35
36 Page 20-line 21 After "(xii)" delete balance of line.
37
38 Page 20-line 22 Delete "W.S. 21-2-904(a)(i),".
39
40 Page 22-line 14 Delete ";" and insert ".".
41
42 Page 22-lines 16 through 21 Delete entirely. SCOTT, CHAIRMAN